OSNOVI HIDROTEHNIKE

REZULTATI OSVOJENIH POENA U TOKU SEMESTRA

Broj Indeks God. Upisa
1 1 2017
2 2 2017
3 3 2017
4 4 2017
5 5 2017
6 6 2017
7 7 2017
8 8 2017
9 9 2017
10 10 2017
11 12 2017
12 15 2017
13 16 2017
14 18 2017
15 19 2017
16 20 2017
17 23 2017
18 25 2017
19 26 2017
20 27 2017
21 30 2017
22 31 2017
23 32 2017
24 33 2017
25 36 2017
26 38 2017
27 39 2017
28 40 2017
29 41 2017
30 42 2017
31 44 2017
32 45 2017
33 46 2017
34 47 2017
35 48 2017
36 49 2017
37 50 2017
38 51 2017
39 52 2017
40 53 2017
41 56 2017
42 58 2017
43 60 2017
44 61 2017
45 63 2017
46 64 2017
47 65 2017
48 66 2017
49 68 2017
50 70 2017
51 71 2017
52 73 2017
53 74 2017
54 75 2017
55 78 2017
56 82 2017
57 83 2017
58 84 2017
59 85 2017
60 86 2017
61 88 2017
62 89 2017
63 90 2017
64 91 2017
65 92 2017
66 93 2017
67 94 2017
68 95 2017
69 96 2017
70 100 2017

Ime
Snezana
Nikola
Luka
Anida
Nikola
Ana
Balsa
Aleksandra
Radoje
Andela
Vlade
Risto
Jana
Zeljka
Adin
Milos
Muamer
Nikola
Petar
Andela
Andrija
Sava
Vasilije
Sara
lvana
Milos
Luka
lvona
Blazo
Danilo
Vaso
Marija
Pavle
Mladen
Aleksandra
Marija
Milena
Andrija
Marko
Hedija
Darija
Andela
Almina
Milos
Emir
Vasilije
Ratko
Gavrilo
Marija
Novak
Jelena
Jasna
Katarina
Luka
Danilo
Anastasija
Nikola
Jana
Teodora
Bojana
Indira
Hamdija
Bogdan
Milica
llija
Jovan
Vladimir
Zeliko
Kristina
Danka

Prezime
Cetkovi¢
Milovi¢
Mini¢
Muri¢
Loncovi¢
Pejakovic¢
Drljevi¢
Vesovic¢
Obradovié¢
Dejanovi¢
Bajceta
Blagojevi¢
Cimbaljevic¢
Davidovi¢
Muzurovi¢
Radovi¢
Kurpejovic¢
Gluscevi¢
Vujacié
Je€menica
DPogovié
Femic
Golubovi¢
Radulovi¢
Tomié
Roganovi¢
Minié¢
Krulanovi¢
Popovié
Mijovié
Pejovic¢
Radovi¢
Vuliéevi¢
Milovi¢
Cali¢
Roganovi¢
Krstovi¢
KneZevi¢
BoZovi¢
Musovi¢
Durovié
Tosic¢
Ajanovic¢
Igi¢
Kardovié¢
Pavicevi¢
Konjevié
Sekuli¢
Burdevac
Radovi¢
Perunici¢
Arabelovi¢
Karadzi¢
S¢epanovié
Prnjat
Sljivancanin
Jevri¢
Vukoti¢
Popovié
Zec
Koli¢i¢
Kurtagi¢
Vujicic
Burovi¢
Radovié¢
Vukmanovi¢
Pecurica
Rajovic¢
Jokanovi¢
Vujovié¢

| kolokvijum (%)
52
34
22
88
27
52
63
25
45
73
90
58
33
67
0
33
72
60
51
32
83
66
20
73
22
42
53
97
40
0
21
0
35
53
0
37
43
78
76
60
59
61
53
47
42
33
53
86
86
47
50
85
0
75
64
94
0
66
92
60
86
65
56
0
36
49
19
18
0
66

Poena

10.4
6.8
4.4

17.6
5.4

10.4

12.6

5

9
14.6
18

11.6
6.6

13.4

6.6
14.4
12
10.2
6.4
16.6
13.2

14.6
4.4
8.4

10.6

19.4

10.6

7.4
8.6
15.6
15.2
12
11.8
12.2
10.6
9.4
8.4
6.6
10.6
17.2
17.2
9.4
10
17

15
12.8
18.8

13.2
18.4
12
17.2
13
11.2

7.2
9.8
3.8
3.6

13.2

1l kolokvijum

43
60

78
31
36
52
56
57
59
88
63
37
39
47

61
60
56
44
58
48
48
67
37
44

47

62

61
38

71
54
61
74
76
33
63
63
67
46
35
51
88
89
49
61

71
59
85
10
63
84
73
94
65
72
61
30
41
32
57

56

Poena

8.6
12
7.6
15.6
6.2
7.2
104
11.2
114
11.8
17.6
12.6
7.4
7.8
9.4
0
12.2
12
11.2
8.8
11.6
9.6
9.6
13.4
7.4
8.8
0

0
9.4
0
124

12.2
7.6

14.2
10.8
12.2
14.8
15.2

6.6
12.6
12.6
13.4

9.2

10.2
17.6
17.8

9.8
12.2

14.2
11.8
17

12.6
16.8
14.6
18.8

13
14.4
12.2

8.2
6.4
11.4

11.2

Prisustvo + graficki
10.7
10.7
6.8

11
10
9.8
8
6
9.8
11
10.4
9.6
2
5
2
4.2
10.4
9.6
10.4

11
11

10.8

9.4
8.8
11
8.6

7.4

9.4
9.5

10
5.6
10.2
10.4
9.2
10.6
7.8
8.7
10
6.7
9.2
7.8
10.2
10.2
3.8
8.7
11

10.4
8.5
10.3

10.2

Ukupno - semestar
29.7
29.5
18.8
44.2
21.6
27.4
31
22.2
30.2
37.4
46
33.8

16
26.2
114
10.8

37
33.6
31.8
19.2
39.2
33.8
15.6
38.8
15.8
26.6
19.4
30.4

26

4
24
4

28.6
27.7

31.6
25
38

40.4

36.4
29

32.6

31.9

32.8

243

22.8

28.6
45

45.2
23

30.9
28

39.6
331
46.1

36
46.2
36
47
354
33.8
15.8
15.2
28.5
14.2
17

34.9



71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

101
102
104
108
113
114
117
120

10
11
18
37
95
97

124
132
133

2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2015
2014
2014
2014

Nikola
Stanko
Aleksa
Mladen
Nemanja
Irena
Bojana
Nemanja
Mitar
Sanda
Svetozar
Milos
Rajko
Milan
Marija
Salih
Stefan
Marko
Milos

Lalovi¢
Todorovié¢
Maricevic¢
Vucié
Novovié¢
Miljanié
Vujici¢
Leki¢
Bakrac
Bojovi¢
Sljivancanin
Gogic
Koprivica
bikanovic¢
Burickovi¢
Saptafovi¢
Topalovi¢
Kise
Sutovi¢

37

29

33
53
34
66

o o

7.4

5.8

6.6

10.6

6.8
13.2

10.6

o O O o

11.4
7.4
11.6

10.8
124
9.8
124
8.8

11.2
8.6

o o oo

29.8
9.4
24.9

25.2
30.4
22.8
34
14.8
9.6
3.6
26.8

N B NNN
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